place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
99D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th

rider_name

Pee Wee AM
Rylee Jaggers
Millee McCoin
Charlee Mitchell
Sydney Bruce
Isabell Rosebrook
Charlee Mitchell
Monnee Jo McCoin
Reagan Barker
Tinley Tanler

4D AM

Jamie Sutter
Jessica Lewis
Colleen Kingsbury

Jessica Crouch
Adrianne Wagner
Claire Bender
Colleen Kingsbury
Adriene Steffen
Landyn Bafford
Tammy lvins
Marty Fox

Taylor Forster
Kennedy Buckner
Shawn Massey
Elisha Zellner
Marty Fox

Libby Lewis
Tamara Scroggs
Summer Schaffran
Claire Bender
Tallie Wood
Colleen Kingsbury
TIFFANEE R LEWIS
Ryann Mitchell
Trish McCoin
Sabrina Frolov

horse_registered_name

CR Tonka Tuff

Hammy

Emma's Little Rocket
Apollo

Lucy

Nu Anchor Management
Pepper

Bear Sneakers

Beau

Starz Decoy
Bogies French Payday
Cinco de Cash

FLF Gata Dash Guys

Flit N For Perks

Asan Power Independent
PC Judge Berare
Desperado

SHEZA TUFF PISTOL
Perks Two Bit Dash

FX Im Fancy Starlight

Judges Pants On Fire
Sheza French Scandal
Bogies Request for fame
Big sky vatti

Mia Famous Judge
Bogies FlashinFalcon
Judges Streakinsteel
BR Dancin Merada
FX FIRE UP CHEX
Tough Sox

Judges Fancy Pants
Bogies Gotcha Girl
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Ima rockstar
Cuttyslibertybell

score

16.498
17.774
18.262
18.47
21.762
24.264
25.323
946.79
99963.188

15.247
15.624
15.638

15.791
15.866
15.902
16.005
16.102
16.107
16.127
16.155

16.268

16.28
16.295

16.31
16.323
16.349
16.436
16.445
16.452

16.46
16.468
16.492
16.549
16.618
16.713

purse

$27.00
$18.00

$201.00
$154.00
$112.00

$181.00
$139.00
$101.00

$154.00
$118.00
$86.00



4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
99D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

Tyler Wallace
Tonya Bender
Riann Cornett
Hilary Imhof
April Courtney
Bailey Knirk
Rylee Jaggers
Tamara Scroggs
Kessa Larson
Karen Mitchell
Savana Winstead
Tammy lvins
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Marty Fox

Hailey George
Brooklyn Lane
Tanya Ledbetter
Ryann Bafford
Karen Mitchell
Hollee Kaseberg
Stevie Rae Willis
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Danielle Stanley
Stevie Rae Willis
Jessica Crouch
Hayden Bafford
Adrianne Wagner

Open AM
Adrianne Wagner
Libby Lewis
Summer Schaffran
Claire Bender
Sabrina Frolov
Elisha Zellner

1000 Novice AM
Hilary Imhof
April Courtney
Rylee Jaggers
Karen Mitchell
Lacie Brant

TNT Locked N Loaded
DS Sweet Lady Bar

No Way in Hail
Wyoming spring fling
Not registered

Dash of a Guy

CR Tonka Tuff

Guys high moon

FLF Special Lil Coin
Hondo

Dox Thomas Sweet
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Maythefourthbwithyou
FX CASH N MY CHEX
Kae Dizzle

TLS datsa Mel rose

TK High on Montana
Cee N Starlight

Nu Anchor Management
Annie

| have no idea

Coco Cardoza

FC French Prince

| dond€ ™t know

Hox Shake Em Teco
Dat Cash Baby

Flit N For Perks

Flit N For Perks
Bogies FlashinFalcon
BR Dancin Merada
FX FIRE UP CHEX
Cuttyslibertybell

My Pal Suuly

Wyoming spring fling
Not registered

CR Tonka Tuff

Hondo

Cant tag shotgun

16.902
16.982
17.012
17.043
17.064
17.186
17.205
17.219
17.321
17.343
17.424
17.431
17.443
17.675
17.762
17.799
17.835
17.915
17.945
18.392
19.531
19.558
20.521
99936.881
915.561 No Time
917.052 No Time
15.866

15.866
16.334
16.445
16.452
17.384
17.784

15.924
17.064
17.205
17.343
18.376

$134.00
$103.00
$75.00

$90.00
$60.00

$54.00
$36.00



1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D-7th
2D - 8th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

Hollee Kaseberg

200 Novice AM
Marty Fox

Danielle Stanley

500 Novice Rider AM
Savana Winstead
Brooklyn Lane
Emma Hathaway

Lu Collver

Tallie Wood

4D PM

Colleen Kingsbury
Jessica Crouch
Adrianne Wagner
Claire Bender
Colleen Kingsbury
Adriene Steffen

Tammy lvins

Marty Fox

Taylor Forster
Elisha Zellner
Marty Fox
Summer Schaffran
Claire Bender
Colleen Kingsbury
Ryann Mitchell

Tonya Bender
Riann Cornett
April Courtney

Rylee Jaggers
Kessa Larson
Karen Mitchell
Tammy lvins
Marty Fox

Annie

FX CASH N MY CHEX
FC French Prince

Dox Thomas Sweet
TLS datsa Mel rose
TK All Jacked Up
Cash Smokin Mama
Jodys point

Cinco de Cash
FLF Gata Dash Guys
Flit N For Perks

Asan Power Independent

PC Judge Berare
Desperado
Perks Two Bit Dash

FX Im Fancy Starlight
Judges Pants On Fire
Big sky vatti

Mia Famous Judge
BR Dancin Merada
FX FIRE UP CHEX
Judges Fancy Pants
Driftin Blue LeDoux

DS Sweet Lady Bar
No Way in Hail
Not registered

CR Tonka Tuff

FLF Special Lil Coin
Hondo

Shez My Kinda Brandy
FX CASH N MY CHEX

18.392

17.675
20.521

17.424
17.799
17.891
18.112

$30.00

$39.00

$36.00

99922.340 No Time

15.638
15.791
15.866
15.902
16.005
16.102
16.127

16.155
16.268

16.31
16.323
16.445
16.452
16.468
16.549

16.982
17.012
17.064

17.205
17.321
17.343
17.431
17.675

$157.00
$104.00

$140.00
$94.00

$120.00
$80.00

$104.00
$70.00



4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

Brooklyn Lane
Tanya Ledbetter
Karen Mitchell
Hollee Kaseberg
Danielle Stanley
Jessica Crouch

3500 Novice PM
Summer Schaffran
Claire Bender

1000 Novice PM
April Courtney
Rylee Jaggers
Karen Mitchell
Lacie Brant
Hollee Kaseberg

200 Novice PM
Marty Fox

Danielle Stanley

500 Novice Rider PM
Brooklyn Lane

Emma Hathaway

Lu Collver

TLS datsa Mel rose
TK High on Montana

Nu Anchor Management

Annie
FC French Prince
Hox Shake Em Teco

BR Dancin Merada
FX FIRE UP CHEX

Not registered
CR Tonka Tuff
Hondo

Cant tag shotgun
Annie

FX CASH N MY CHEX
FC French Prince

TLS datsa Mel rose
TK All Jacked Up
Cash Smokin Mama

17.799
17.835
17.945
18.392
20.521
915.561 No Time

16.445
16.452

17.064
17.205
17.343
18.376
18.392

17.675
20.521

17.799
17.891
18.112

$50.00

$45.00
$30.00

$30.00

$45.00



